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ITowa 2013 Tax Rate Schedule

Standard Deductions

Filing status 1:

Filing status 3 or 4:
Filing status 2, 5 or 6: $4,670

Taxable Income

Over Not Over

$0
$ 1,494
$ 2,988
$ 5,976
$13,446
$22 410
$29.880
$44.820
$67.230

Filing status 1:

Filing status 3 or 4:

Taxable Income

Over Not Over

$0
$ 1,469
$ 2,938
$ 5,876
$13,221
$22.035
$29.380
$44.070

$1,900
$1,900 each

http://www.iowa.gov/tax/forms/1278914.pdf

But Of Excess
Tax Rate Over
$ 1,494 $0.00 + (0.36% x $0)
$ 2,988 $5.38 + (0.72% x $1,494)
$ 5,976 $16.14 + (2.43% x $2,988)
$13,446 $88.75 + (4.50% x $5,976)
$22. 410 $424.90 + (6.12% x $13,446)
$29,880 $973.50 + (6.48% x $22,410)
$44,820 $1,457.56 + (6.80% x $29,880)
$67,230 $2,473.48 + (7.92% x $44.,820)
over $4,248.35 + (8.98% x $67,230)
Towa 2012 Tax Rate Schedule
Standard Deductions
$1,860
$1.,860 each
Filing status 2, 5 or 6: $4,590
But Of Excess
Tax Rate Over
$ 1,469 $0.00 + (0.36% x $0)
$ 2,938 $5.29 + (0.72% x $1,469)
$ 5,876 $15.87 + (2.43% x $2,938)
$13,221 $87.26 + (4.50% x $5,876)
$22 035 $417.79 + (6.12% x $13,221)
$29,380 $957.21  + (6.48% x $22,035)
$44,070 $1,433.17 + (6.80% x $29,380)
$66,105 $2,432.09 + (7.92% x $44,070)
over $4,177.26 + (8.98% X $66,105)

$66,105
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